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ALL SERVED WITH - A choice of two vegetables, baked beans, freshly prepared seasonal salads & crusty bread.  Also available daily fresh fruit & yoghurts 
Food allergen & intolerance information - before ordering speak to our staff about your requirements

Pork Sausages & Gravy Chicken Tikka Wraps Roast Chicken 
Yorkshire Pudding, Stuffing & Gravy

Beef Spaghetti Bolognaise Fish Selection

Cheese & Potato Pie v Tomato Pasta Bake v Quorn Fillets 
Yorkshire Pudding Stuffing, & Gravy v

Vegetable Goujons v
with tomato sauce

Pizza v

Jacket Potato with a selection of fillings

Mashed Potatoes
or Crusty Bread Diced Potatoes

Roast & New 
Potatoes

Pasta
or Potato Wedges

Chips
or Pasta

Chocolate Brownie Cookies Ice-cream Fruit Muffins
Fruity Friday

A selection of chilled, frozen 
& fresh fruit desserts

Monday 
Everyday Favourites

Tuesday Wednesday 
Mid-Week Roast

Thursday Friday
Take-Away Day

Shire Services - Fresh Dining Menu

Meatballs in Tomato Sauce Hot Dog 
Roast Beef  

Yorkshire Pudding & Gravy
Chicken Tikka 

Masala & Naan Bread Selection of Fish 

Mac ‘n’ Cheese v Pasta Neapolitan v  Quorn Sausage  
Yorkshire Pudding & Gravy

Vegetable & Bean Burger v
with tomato ketchup

Pizza v

Jacket Potato with a selection of fillings

Pasta
or Crusty Bread

Potato Crunchies
or Crusty Bread

Roast & Mashed 
Potatoes

Rice
or Potato Wedges

Chips
or Pasta

Crispy Cakes Waffles Ice-cream Toffee Apple Slice
Custard

Fruity Friday
A selection of chilled, frozen 

& fresh fruit desserts

Sweet & Sour Chicken Fish Selection Roast Chicken
Yorkshire Pudding, Stuffing & Gravy

Big Breakfast Shepherd’s Pie

BBQ Veggie Hot Dog v Vegetble & Bean Bake v Quorn Fillet
Yorkshire Pudding, Stuffing & Gravy Veggie Breakfast v Pizza v

Jacket Potato with a selection of fillings

Noodles 
or Potato Crunchies Diced Potatoes Roast & Mashed Potatoes Hash Browns

Chips
or Pasta

Doughnuts Apple Flapjack Ice-cream Pancakes 
Fruit

Fruity Friday
A selection of chilled, frozen 

& fresh fruit desserts



06/11/2023
27/11/2023
18/12/2023
15/01/2024
05/02/2024
04/03/2024
08/04/2024
29/04/2024
20/05/2024
17/06/2024
08/07/2024

13/11/2023
04/12/2023
01/01/2024
22/01/2024
19/02/2024
11/03/2024
15/04/2024
06/05/2024
03/06/2024
24/06/2024
15/07/2024

20/11/2023
11/12/2023
08/01/2024
29/01/2024
26/02/2024
18/03/2024
22/04/2024
13/05/2024
10/06/2024
01/07/2024

Menu Weeks
Shire Services 

Menu

SAMMY 

Sweetcorn 

says... 
"enjoy your lunch"

www.shireservices.co.uk
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Each day your child 
can enjoy:
•	 A choice of main meals and seasonal  

vegetables.
•	 A dessert, piece of fresh fruit or yoghurt.
•	 Access to our salad bar, fresh bread and  

water station.

Free school meals:
Your child may be eligible for free school meals
please contact your school for further information. 

Theme day calendar
Look out for these fun menus throughout the year!

for further information  

T: 01743 250250  
www.shireservices.co.uk

l Naughty Elf’s 12 Days of 
Christmas Desserts
l Christmas Lunch

l A Day in Australia
l Chocolate Tuesday

l A Celebration of 
Street Food 

l Pancake Day

l Back to School Special
l Whack it in a Jacket

l National Curry Week
l World Space Week

           l Bonfire Night
    l Mexican Fiesta

  WELCOME

BACK
TO

  SCHOOL

September October November

December

l Coronation Celebration
l World Bee Day

May

l A Day at the Seaside
l A Celebration of
our Armed Forces

l Independence Day
l Bastille Day
l Leavers’ Lunch

HELLO
SUMMER!

June July August

January February

l Easter Lunch
l The Best of British

l World Book Day
l National Pie Week

March April

Crowmoor
Primary School

Area 1


